
Brad Coleman, Assessor of Property  WILLIAMSON COUNTY 
Phone:  615-790-5708 Administrative Office Complex 

Fax:  615-790-5760 1320 West Main Street, Suite 300 

email:  
Brad.Coleman@williamsoncounty-tn.gov 

Franklin, Tennessee 37064 

 

 
 

NOTIFICATION OF BUSINESS CLOSURE 
 

DATE BUSINESS CLOSED:                              PIN # : AIN # : 

BUSINESS NAME: 

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 

NEW MAILING ADDRESS?  If So, Please Indicate Below: 

BUSINESS OWNER: 

PHONE NUMBER(S):                                                                                               

  

EMAIL: 

NOTES: 
 

DID THE BUSINESS SELL?  If so, Please list the new business owner? 

 

 

Print Name: ______________________________________  Print Title: _________________________________ 
 

Signed:  ____________________________________________________  Date: ___________________________   
 

 

 

Email Form To Your Contact Person: 
 

A, B, C, N Delaney Davis (615) 595-1299           delaney.davis@williamsoncounty-tn.gov 

D, E, F, G, H, I, K Lupe Harville               (615) 790-5728           lupe.harville@williamsoncounty-tn.gov                 

#'s, J, L, M, O, Q, R, U, V, Z Lydia Stoner (615) 790-5634 lydia.stoner@williamsoncounty-tn.gov 

P, S, T, W, X, Y Marygayle Alley (615) 790-5615            marygayle.alley@williamsoncounty-tn.gov  

Leases/Vendors                            Linda Mangrum          (615) 790-5726           linda.mangrum@williamsoncounty-tn.gov 
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